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Sunflower State Games Cross Country Race 2018 - 7/21/2018

7/21/2018

Rankings

Mixed 5k Run CC
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   481  Bull, Jacob                M26  Unattached                   17:48.81
    2   428  Hahn, Ryan                 M29  Unattached                   18:51.31
    3   473  Bailey, Dallin             M17  Unattached                   19:26.98
    4   469  Dillion, Kaden             M15  Unattached                   19:34.58
    5   482  Eich, Devin                M17  Unattached                   19:54.10
    6   466  Wheatley, Colton           M16  Unattached                   20:20.77
    7   195  Coleman-Hull, Ian          M17  Unattached                   20:34.32
    8   452  Phelps-Roper, Luke         M16  Unattached                   20:38.09
    9   442  O'Reilly, Matt             M33  Unattached                   20:39.17
   10   483  Cina, Louis                M15  Unattached                   20:52.78
   11   476  Broussard, Matthew         M29  Unattached                   21:13.75
   12   430  Haverkamp, Jeremy          M17  Unattached                   21:28.17
   13   467  Wheatley, Josh             M40  Unattached                   21:29.16
   14   431  Hollenbeck, Caleb          M16  Unattached                   21:43.38
   15   450  Phelps, Seth               M16  Unattached                   22:03.93
   16   433  Johnson, Andrew            M15  Unattached                   22:14.25
   17   460  Steinhoff, Maverick        M17  Unattached                   22:22.57
   18   451  Phelps-Roper, Gabriel      M22  Unattached                   22:22.92
   19   457  Rossman, Molly             W17  Unattached                   23:31.17
   20   472  Bailey, Emma               W13  Unattached                   23:55.10
   21   197  Dowes, Lakoddah            M12  Unattached                   23:55.44
   22   448  Phelps, Elijah             M12  Unattached                   24:51.31
   23   459  Stallbaumer, Chuck         M52  Unattached                   25:06.05
   24   465  West, Taryn                W15  Unattached                   25:14.74
   25   462  Taylor, Miranda            W15  Unattached                   25:17.26
   26   437  Leinwetter, Myron          M63  Unattached                   25:32.18
   27   432  Hollenbeck, Nathan         M13  Unattached                   25:44.62
   28   463  Ussery, Dale               M54  Unattached                   25:46.26
   29   470  Montgomery, Madelyn        W16  Unattached                   26:29.68
   30   475  Bailey, Jessica            W42  Unattached                   26:42.98
   31   453  Phelps-Roper, Rebekah      W31  Unattached                   27:08.89
   32   485  Mieral, Ava                 W9  Unattached                   27:17.83
   33   486  Ransom, Cierra             W16  Unattached                   27:23.67
   34   454  Ramsdell, Jason            M33  Unattached                   27:27.98
   35   468  Wullschleger, Lane         M15  Unattached                   28:00.13
   36   474  Bailey, Hunter             M11  Unattached                   28:04.23
   37   199  Filbert, Cody              M21  Unattached                   28:04.53
   38   438  McFarland, Justin          M35  Unattached                   28:24.60
   39   434  Kirmse, Alan               M32  Unattached                   28:32.96
   40   443  Packard, Jon               M61  Unattached                   28:40.62
   41   445  Phelps, Anna               W14  Unattached                   29:26.94
   42   449  Phelps, Ezra                M9  Unattached                   29:47.65
   43   446  Phelps, Ben                M43  Unattached                   29:48.09
   44   441  Murphy, Ryan               M25  Unattached                   29:55.50
   45   484  Mieral, Isabelle           W12  Unattached                   30:08.58
   46   429  Harvey, Jeremy             M36  Unattached                   32:02.91
   47   471  Green, Lance               M44  Unattached                   32:11.12
   48   191  Brunner, Melissa           W44  Unattached                   32:13.34
   49   190  Brown, Doug                M49  Unattached                   32:13.66
   50   477  Wurtz, Paul                M55  Unattached                   32:28.36
   51   447  Phelps, Chloe              W10  Unattached                   32:52.81
   52   487  Green, Presley             W11  Unattached                   33:01.64
   53   479  Soper, Jessica             W36  Unattached                   33:10.68
   54   439  Menninger, Fritz           M61  Unattached                   33:54.25
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   55   478  Gleason, Angie             W45  Unattached                   33:56.21
   56   480  Hunt, Andrew               M16  Unattached                   34:03.76
   57   192  Burgess, Meredith          W11  Unattached                   34:30.45
   58   193  Burgess, Mike              M42  Unattached                   34:30.66
   59   458  Shaw, Cindy                W59  Unattached                   35:34.41
   60   436  Krantz, Alice              W52  Unattached                   37:30.44
   61   455  Randol, Sharron            W57  Unattached                   37:33.71
   62   456  Repp, Barbara              W54  Unattached                   39:52.40
   63   488  McIntosh, Rebekah          W14  Unattached                   42:14.67
   64   489  Broyles, Abby              W15  Unattached                   43:22.99
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==================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                  Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
13 & Under Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Bailey, Emma             W13 Unattached              7:42.0   23:55.10
  2 Mieral, Ava               W9 Unattached              8:47.2   27:17.83
  3 Mieral, Isabelle         W12 Unattached              9:42.2   30:08.58
  4 Phelps, Chloe            W10 Unattached             10:35.0   32:52.81
  5 Green, Presley           W11 Unattached             10:37.9   33:01.64
  6 Burgess, Meredith        W11 Unattached             11:06.5   34:30.45
14-18 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Rossman, Molly           W17 Unattached              7:34.3   23:31.17
  2 West, Taryn              W15 Unattached              8:07.6   25:14.74
  3 Taylor, Miranda          W15 Unattached              8:08.4   25:17.26
  4 Montgomery, Madelyn      W16 Unattached              8:31.7   26:29.68
  5 Ransom, Cierra           W16 Unattached              8:49.1   27:23.67
  6 Phelps, Anna             W14 Unattached              9:28.8   29:26.94
  7 McIntosh, Rebekah        W14 Unattached             13:35.9   42:14.67
  8 Broyles, Abby            W15 Unattached             13:57.9   43:22.99
25-34 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Phelps-Roper, Rebekah    W31 Unattached              8:44.3   27:08.89
35-44 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Bailey, Jessica          W42 Unattached              8:36.0   26:42.98
  2 Brunner, Melissa         W44 Unattached             10:22.3   32:13.34
  3 Soper, Jessica           W36 Unattached             10:40.8   33:10.68
45-54 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Gleason, Angie           W45 Unattached             10:55.4   33:56.21
  2 Krantz, Alice            W52 Unattached             12:04.4   37:30.44
  3 Repp, Barbara            W54 Unattached             12:50.1   39:52.40
55-64 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Shaw, Cindy              W59 Unattached             11:27.0   35:34.41
  2 Randol, Sharron          W57 Unattached             12:05.4   37:33.71
13 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Dowes, Lakoddah          M12 Unattached              7:42.1   23:55.44
  2 Phelps, Elijah           M12 Unattached              8:00.0   24:51.31
  3 Hollenbeck, Nathan       M13 Unattached              8:17.2   25:44.62
  4 Bailey, Hunter           M11 Unattached              9:02.1   28:04.23
  5 Phelps, Ezra              M9 Unattached              9:35.4   29:47.65
14-18 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Bailey, Dallin           M17 Unattached              6:15.7   19:26.98
  2 Dillion, Kaden           M15 Unattached              6:18.1   19:34.58
  3 Eich, Devin              M17 Unattached              6:24.4   19:54.10
  4 Wheatley, Colton         M16 Unattached              6:33.0   20:20.77
  5 Coleman-Hull, Ian        M17 Unattached              6:37.3   20:34.32
  6 Phelps-Roper, Luke       M16 Unattached              6:38.5   20:38.09
  7 Cina, Louis              M15 Unattached              6:43.3   20:52.78
  8 Haverkamp, Jeremy        M17 Unattached              6:54.7   21:28.17
  9 Hollenbeck, Caleb        M16 Unattached              6:59.6   21:43.38
 10 Phelps, Seth             M16 Unattached              7:06.2   22:03.93
 11 Johnson, Andrew          M15 Unattached              7:09.5   22:14.25
 12 Steinhoff, Maverick      M17 Unattached              7:12.2   22:22.57
 13 Wullschleger, Lane       M15 Unattached              9:00.8   28:00.13
 14 Hunt, Andrew             M16 Unattached             10:57.9   34:03.76
19-24 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Phelps-Roper, Gabriel    M22 Unattached              7:12.3   22:22.92
  2 Filbert, Cody            M21 Unattached              9:02.2   28:04.53
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25-34 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Bull, Jacob              M26 Unattached              5:44.1   17:48.81
  2 Hahn, Ryan               M29 Unattached              6:04.2   18:51.31
  3 O'Reilly, Matt           M33 Unattached              6:38.9   20:39.17
  4 Broussard, Matthew       M29 Unattached              6:50.0   21:13.75
  5 Ramsdell, Jason          M33 Unattached              8:50.5   27:27.98
  6 Kirmse, Alan             M32 Unattached              9:11.4   28:32.96
  7 Murphy, Ryan             M25 Unattached              9:38.0   29:55.50
35-44 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Wheatley, Josh           M40 Unattached              6:55.0   21:29.16
  2 McFarland, Justin        M35 Unattached              9:08.7   28:24.60
  3 Phelps, Ben              M43 Unattached              9:35.6   29:48.09
  4 Harvey, Jeremy           M36 Unattached             10:19.0   32:02.91
  5 Green, Lance             M44 Unattached             10:21.6   32:11.12
  6 Burgess, Mike            M42 Unattached             11:06.5   34:30.66
45-54 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Stallbaumer, Chuck       M52 Unattached              8:04.8   25:06.05
  2 Ussery, Dale             M54 Unattached              8:17.7   25:46.26
  3 Brown, Doug              M49 Unattached             10:22.4   32:13.66
55-64 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Leinwetter, Myron        M63 Unattached              8:13.2   25:32.18
  2 Packard, Jon             M61 Unattached              9:13.9   28:40.62
  3 Wurtz, Paul              M55 Unattached             10:27.2   32:28.36
  4 Menninger, Fritz         M61 Unattached             10:54.8   33:54.25
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